Project
Catalog Number
Type
LD7-DM
LED Landscape Light
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS                      OUTDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
LD7-LED
rev: 08152024
HOUSING
 - Cast aluminum housing in a powder coated finish
 - Available in black, bronze (not available for 3” base models), green, verde green
 - 1.6 lbs
 - Riser and ground spikes not included
ELECTRICAL
 - 120V
ILLUMINATION
 - Clear, heat-resistant, tempered glass
 - LED lamps included
 - 4 or 6 watt models available
MOUNTING
 - Posts or risers, and ground spikes required for installation (not included)
CODE COMPLIANCE
 - cETLus Listed for Wet Location
 - Title 24 Compliant
WARRANTY
 - 5 Year
CATALOG#                Top Diam.   Base Size      Wattage     Voltage
LD7-DM-6A-4L-120V-*-#                  5.9”                 0.5”                    4W           120V
LD7-DM-6B-4L-120V-*-#                  5.9”                 3.0”                    4W           120V
LD7-DM-6A-6L-120V-*-#         5.9”                 0.5”                    6W           120V
LD7-DM-6B-6L-120V-*-#                  5.9”                 3.0”                    6W           120V
LD7-DM-10A-4L-120V-*-#                10”                 0.5”                     4W           120V
LD7-DM-10B-4L-120V-*-#                10”                 3.0”                     4W           120V
LD7-DM-10A-6L-120V-*-#                10”                 0.5”                     6W            120V
LD7-DM-10B-6L-120V-*-#                10”                 3.0”                     6W           120V
*Specify Color Temp: 30K, 60K
#Specify Housing: BL-Black, BR-Bronze (Not available for 3” base models); GR-Green; VG-Verde Green
5.9”
5”
7”
2”
0.85”
0.5”1”
1”
0.5”
6”
5”
10”
2”
4” 7”